JHR4P
2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4 Pairing List, Page 1

Player Color/Board Opponent
Achufusi, Osita (SKNCH) ...... W 462 Davila, Emilio (©.0,CHMCH,nnnn)
Anagani, Vishnu (CHDNO) ...... B 424 Davis, Jeremiah (2.0,THRRO,708)
Anna, Venkata Srikar (EVNBL) . W 438 0'Malley, Elias (1.0,WTYCH,1046)
Bala, Shashank (HWTSV) ....... W 415 Mungee, Kushal (2.0,DVMDU,959)
Balaraman, Ajay (KNNLI) ...... B 427 Lavoie, Aiden (2.0,CHREV,546)
Benjamin, Alec (CHMCH) ....... B 461 Quist, Evan (0.0,TRVDO,nnnn)
Bhamidipati, Nishant (EVNBL) . B 404 Parent, Cassie (3.0,CHDNO,1489)
Biagini, Jackson (WSHWA) ..... B 429 Leung, Daniel (2.0,CHMCH,1200)
Blanton, Matthew M (LNCNA) ... B 436 McGrath, Russell (1.0,WLMWI,694)
Broach, Benjamin (AVRDG) ..... W 448 Holtermann, Gunnar (1.0,KNGNO,4990)
Buklis, Joseph (DCSCH) ....... B 401 Furfine, Jacob (3.0,WLMWI,2190)
Carey, Aidan (AVRDG) ......... B 409 Peterson, Paul (2.0,EPCEP,1136)
Carlson, Amanda (CHDNO) ...... B 455 Valenzuela, Michael (1.0,HVNEV,nnnn)
Carlson, Andrew (CHDNO) ...... B 421 Porwancher, Richard (2.0,WLMWI,1294)
Castillo, Thomas (JJHNA) ..... B 456 Richardson, Ethan (1.0,KNGNO,159)
Chadha, Riya (GWRBR) ......... W 416 Patel, Aryoman (2.0,WLMWI,1419)
Chandrasekar, Vishal (CHDNO) . B 414 Horn, Jacob (2.0,FRNWH,989)
Choi, Christian (GWRBR) ...... W 428 Venkatesh, Pranav (2.0,CHDNO,1203)
Conklin, Maccallan (KNGNO) ... B 443 Wakeman, Jack (1.0,FRNWH,904)
Corbett, Hadley (WMSSC) ...... B 442 Yelamanchili, Rohan (1.0,JJHNA,933)
Daniels, Jason (CHDNO) ....... B 402 Musuku, Rithvik (3.0,EVNBL,1505)
Dara, Vikram (SCLNA) ......... W 405 Do, Vincent (2.5,THRRO,2063)
Darbhakul, Rahul (CHDNO) ..... B 439 Li, Andrew (1.0,JCCCH,1031)
Dave, Mantra (CHDNO) ......... B 446 Smith, Shane (1.0,STMWH,429)
Davila, Emilio (CHMCH) ....... B 462 Achufusi, Osita (©.0,SKNCH,nnnn)
Davis, Jeremiah (THRRO) ...... W 424 Anagani, Vishnu (2.0,CHDNO,1257)
Desai, Viren (MTCNO) ......... B 472 Manikandan, Shivan (©.0,EVNBL,352)
Ding, Henry (WLMWI) .......... W 422 Pallem, Nikhil (2.0,EVNBL,1273)
Do, Vincent (THRRO) .......... B 405 Dara, Vikram (2.5,SCLNA,1460)
Doerries, William (STMWH) .... W 459 Schilder, Brian (0.0,CHMCH,nnnn)
Dubauskas, Kai William (HNSHI) B 453 Weiland, Owen (1.0,BLLCH,761)
Essex, Samuel (BLLCH) ........ B 452 Venkatachalam, Vishnu (1.0,CHDNO,217)
Fogel, Alex (DBREV) .......... B 432 0'Brien, Justin (1.5,PJHNO,659)
Fortmann, Oliver (DVMDU) ..... B 434 Maxfield, Michael (1.5,PJHNO,955)
Fountain, Gavin (WLMWI) ...... W 441 Grandy, Sarah (1.0,WCGWI,947)
Frieden, Nadia (GRMGH) ....... B 425 Rathakrishnan, Varrun (2.0,EVNBL,681)
Furfine, Jacob (WLMWI) ....... W 401 Buklis, Joseph (3.0,DCSCH,1514)
Ganesan, Ishaar (EVNBL) ...... W 483 Lavari, Kavin (3.0,HWTSV,1497)
Ganesan, Jay (EVNBL) ......... B 445 Salazar, Ethan (1.0,WLMWI,868)
Grandy, Sarah (WCGWI) ........ B 441 Fountain, Gavin (1.0,WLMWI,582)
Gulecyuz, Deniz (MRGCH) ...... B 420 Vasisht, Ojas (2.0,AVRDG,903)
Hakim, Ali (AVRDG) ........... B 437 Rivera, Naaman (1.0,CHDNO,1048)
Hamara, Andrew (EPHNO) ....... B 451 Khuri, Remo (1.0,CHREV,413)
Harris, Sawyer Hud (WSHWI) ... W 406 Lee, Jonathan (2.5,TFTCH,1668)
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Heller, Harry (BBNCH)
Ho, Kevin (KNNNA)

Holtermann, Gunnar (KNGNO) ..

Hoosen, Marisa (OTHER)
Horn, Jacob (FRNWH)
Horn, Michaela (FRNWH)
Houlihan, David (FRNWH)
Hsia, Alexander (FMSCH)

Hudelson, Ethan Edward (WSGPE)

Hufnagel, Mollie (FRNWH)
Johnson, Tyler (FRNWH)
Khuri, Remo (CHREV)

Kopula, Vishwanth (KNGNA) ...
Kuricheti, Nikhil (EVNBL) ....

Kyaw, Rithika (HDLGE)
Lavari, Kavin (HWTSV)
Lavoie, Aiden (CHREV)
Lee, Jonathan (TFTCH)
Leung, Daniel (CHMCH)
Li, Andrew (JCCCH)
Madigan, Emmett (GJHEG)
Madsen, Joshua (WSHWA)
Malecki, Maximilian (WLMWI)
Mamidi, Sreyansh (THRRO)
Manikandan, Shivan (EVNBL)
Manness, Jake (EPHNO)
Margolin, Jeremy (WTYCH)
Marshall, Noah (WMSWA)

Maxfield, Michael (PJHNO) ....

Mcdaniel, Luke (WSHWA)
McGrath, Russell (WLMWI)
Mungee, Kushal (DVMDU)
Mussman, Zephaniah (SCNDP)
Musuku, Rithvik (EVNBL)
Myung, Benjamin (EDSWH)
0'Brien, Justin (PJHNO)

0'Carroll, Julian Liam (NCHEV)

0'Malley, Elias (WTYCH)
Pallem, Nikhil (EVNBL)
Parent, Cassie (CHDNO)
Patel, Aryoman (WLMWI)

Patterson, Elijah (CHLRO) ...
Peterson, Elizabeth (WCGWI) .

Peterson, Paul (EPCEP)

Porwancher, Richard (WLMWI) .

Quist, Evan (TRVDO)
Ramesh, Ashwath (CCAAR)

Rathakrishnan, Varrun (EVNBL)

ooooooooo

433
407
448
450
414
457
431
430
426
447
454
451
433
457
444
403
427
406
429
439
411
449
449
418
472

410
460
434
444
436
415
449
402
449
432
408
438
422
404
416
407
435
409
421
461
411
425

JHR4P

Kopula, Vishwanth (1.5,KNGNA,1072)
Patterson, Elijah (2.5,CHLRO,1527)
Broach, Benjamin (1.0,AVRDG,788)
Williams, Jacob (1.0,WCGWI,782)
Chandrasekar, Vishal (2.0,CHDNO,1456)
Kuricheti, Nikhil (1.0,EVNBL,700)
Weinzweig, Justin (1.5,WLMWI,1463)
Sinha, Rishav (2.0,CHDNO,1148)
Wang, Emma (2.0,HNSHI,1217)
Tiemeyer, Charlie (1.0,NJHHP,796)
Samayam, Nikhil (1.0,CHDNO,nnnn)
Hamara, Andrew (1.0,EPHNO,763)
Heller, Harry (1.5,BBNCH,427)

Horn, Michaela (©.5,FRNWH,115)
Mcdaniel, Luke (1.0,WSHWA,535)
Ganesan, Ishaar (3.9,EVNBL,1730)
Balaraman, Ajay (2.0,KNNLI,1212)
Harris, Sawyer Hud (2.5,WSHWI,1406)
Biagini, Jackson (2.0,WSHWA,334)
Darbhakul, Rahul (1.0,CHDNO,699)
Ramesh, Ashwath (2.0,CCAAR,1076)
Mussman, Zephaniah (1.0,SCNDP,500)
Myung, Benjamin (1.0,EDSWH,623)
Yasumoto, Alex (2.0,WLMWI,1415)
Desai, Viren (©.0,MTCNO,nnnn)
REQUESTED(@.5)

Zhao, Perry (2.0,HNSHI,nnnn)
Schwegel, Benedict (©.0,SKNCH,249)
Fortmann, Oliver (1.5,DVMDU,689)
Kyaw, Rithika (1.0,HDLGE,896)
Blanton, Matthew M (1.0,LNCNA,1075)
Bala, Shashank (2.0,HWTSV,1456)
Madsen, Joshua (1.0,WSHWA,788)
Daniels, Jason (3.0,CHDNO,1883)
Malecki, Maximilian (1.0,WLMWI,994)
Fogel, Alex (1.5,DBREV,1107)

Tan, Jonathan (2.0,CRLMU,1923)
Anna, Venkata Srikar (1.0,EVNBL,644)
Ding, Henry (2.0,WLMWI,902)
Bhamidipati, Nishant (3.0,EVNBL,767)
Chadha, Riya (2.0,GWRBR,1006)

Ho, Kevin (2.5,KNNNA,1401)

Wolf, Georgia (1.0,TFTCH,1200)
Carey, Aidan (2.0,AVRDG,1685)
Carlson, Andrew (2.0,CHDNO,700)
Benjamin, Alec (0.0,CHMCH,nnnn)
Madigan, Emmett (2.0,GJHEG,1546)
Frieden, Nadia (2.0,GRMGH,1229)
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Raut, Abhiru (CHDNO) ......... W 423
Richards, William (FRNWH) .... B 458
Richardson, Ethan (KNGNO) .... W 456
Rivera, Naaman (CHDNO) ....... W 437
Salahi, Nathan (WCGWI) ....... B 417
Salazar, Ethan (WLMWI) ....... W 445
Samayam, Nikhil (CHDNO) ...... B 454
Schilder, Brian (CHMCH) ...... B 459
Schwegel, Benedict (SKNCH) ... W 460
Sinha, Rishav (CHDNOQ) ........ W 430
Smith, Shane (STMWH) ......... W 446
Tan, Jonathan (CRLMU) ........ B 408
Tiemeyer, Charlie (NJHHP) .... W 447
Turk, Alexander (AVRDG) ...... W 413
Valenzuela, Michael (HVNEV) .. W 455
Van Draska, Tyler (PJHNO) .... W 458
Vasisht, Ojas (AVRDG) ........ W 420
Venkatachalam, Vishnu (CHDNO) W 452
Venkatesh, Pranav (CHDNO) .... B 428
Vock, Tyler James (JJHNA) .... B 423
Vriend, Jonas (PLGCH) ........ W 417
Wakeman, Jack (FRNWH) ........ W 443
Wallach, Adam (AJHBG) ........ B 412
Wallach, David (MMSBG) ....... B 413
Wang, Emma (HNSHI) ........... W 426
Warshell, Matthew (NJHHP) .... B 419
Weiland, Owen (BLLCH) ........ W 453
Weinzweig, Justin (WLMWI) .... B 431
Williams, Jacob (WCGWI) ...... W 450
Wolf, Georgia (TFTCH) ........ W 435
Wong, Matthew (TFTCH) ........ W 419
Wong, Ryan (SKNCH) ........... W 412
Yasumoto, Alex (WLMWI) ....... B 418
Yelamanchili, Rohan (JJHNA) .. W 442
Zhao, Perry (HNSHI) .......... B 410

JHRA4P

Vock, Tyler James (2.0,JJHNA,646)
Van Draska, Tyler (©.5,PJHNO,216)
Castillo, Thomas (1.0,JJHNA,704)
Hakim, Ali (1.0,AVRDG,nnnn)

Vriend, Jonas (2.0,PLGCH,1416)
Ganesan, Jay (1.0,EVNBL,579)
Johnson, Tyler (1.0,FRNWH,756)
Doerries, William (©.0,STMWH,303)
Marshall, Noah (0.0,WMSWA,nnnn)
Hsia, Alexander (1.5,FMSCH,1524)
Dave, Mantra (1.0,CHDNO,837)
0'Carroll, Julian Liam (2.5,NCHEV,1471)
Hufnagel, Mollie (1.0,FRNWH,125)
Wallach, David (2.0,MMSBG,1462)
Carlson, Amanda (1.0,CHDNO,747)
Richards, William (©.0,FRNWH,1153)
Gulecyuz, Deniz (2.0,MRGCH,1350)
Essex, Samuel (1.0,BLLCH,761)

Choi, Christian (2.0,GWRBR,nnnn)
Raut, Abhiru (2.0,CHDNO,1259)
Salahi, Nathan (2.0,WCGWI,1030)
Conklin, Maccallan (1.0,KNGNO,575)
Wong, Ryan (2.0,SKNCH,1108)

Turk, Alexander (2.0,AVRDG,1056)
Hudelson, Ethan Edward (2.0,WSGPE,644)
Wong, Matthew (2.0,TFTCH,1399)
Dubauskas, Kai William Ali (1.0,HNSHI,nnnn)
Houlihan, David (1.5,FRNWH,901)
Hoosen, Marisa (1.0,0THER,101)
Peterson, Elizabeth (1.5,WCGWI,951)
Warshell, Matthew (2.0,NJHHP,923)
Wallach, Adam (2.0,AJHBG,1478)
Mamidi, Sreyansh (2.0, THRRO,949)
Corbett, Hadley (1.0,WMSSC,616)
Margolin, Jeremy (2.0,WTYCH,1580)

2015 TLLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4AVERY COONLEY SCHOOL,

DOWNERS GR, Page 1

Player Color/Board
Broach, Benjamin (AVRDG) ..... W 448
Carey, Aidan (AVRDG) ......... B 409
Hakim, Ali (AVRDG) ........... B 437
Turk, Alexander (AVRDG) ...... W 413
Vasisht, Ojas (AVRDG) ........ W 420

Opponent

Holtermann, Gunnar (1.0,KNGNO,490)
Peterson, Paul (2.0,EPCEP,1136)
Rivera, Naaman (1.0,CHDNO,1048)
Wallach, David (2.0,MMSBG,1462)
Gulecyuz, Deniz (2.0,MRGCH,1350)

2015 TLLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4CHIDDIX JR HIGH, NORMAL,
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Player Color/Board Opponent
Anagani, Vishnu (CHDNO) ...... B 424 Davis, Jeremiah (2.0,THRRO,708)
Carlson, Amanda (CHDNO) ...... B 455 Valenzuela, Michael (1.0,HVNEV,nnnn)
Carlson, Andrew (CHDNO) ...... B 421 Porwancher, Richard (2.0,WLMWI,1294)
Chandrasekar, Vishal (CHDNO) . B 414 Horn, Jacob (2.0,FRNWH,989)
Daniels, Jason (CHDNO) ....... B 402 Musuku, Rithvik (3.0,EVNBL,1505)
Darbhakul, Rahul (CHDNO) ..... B 439 Li, Andrew (1.0,JCCCH,1031)
Dave, Mantra (CHDNO) ......... B 446 Smith, Shane (1.0,STMWH,429)
Parent, Cassie (CHDNO) ....... W 404 Bhamidipati, Nishant (3.9,EVNBL,767)
Raut, Abhiru (CHDNO) ......... W 423 Vock, Tyler James (2.0,JJHNA,646)
Rivera, Naaman (CHDNO) ....... W 437 Hakim, Ali (1.0,AVRDG,nnnn)
Samayam, Nikhil (CHDNO) ...... B 454 Johnson, Tyler (1.0,FRNWH,756)
Sinha, Rishav (CHDNOQ) ........ W 430 Hsia, Alexander (1.5,FMSCH,1524)
Venkatachalam, Vishnu (CHDNO) W 452 Essex, Samuel (1.0,BLLCH,761)
Venkatesh, Pranav (CHDNO) .... B 428 Choi, Christian (2.0,GWRBR,nnnn)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4CLARENDON HILLS MIDDLE
SCHOOL, C, Page 3

Player Color/Board Opponent
Benjamin, Alec (CHMCH) ....... B 461 Quist, Evan (0.0,TRVDO,nnnn)
Davila, Emilio (CHMCH) ....... B 462 Achufusi, Osita (©.0,SKNCH,nnnn)
Leung, Daniel (CHMCH) ........ W 429 Biagini, Jackson (2.0,WSHWA,334)
Schilder, Brian (CHMCH) ...... B 459 Doerries, William (0.0,STMWH,303)

2015 TLLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4EVANS JUNIOR HIGH,
BLOOMINGTON, Page 4

Player Color/Board Opponent
Anna, Venkata Srikar (EVNBL) . W 438 0'Malley, Elias (1.0,WTYCH,1046)
Bhamidipati, Nishant (EVNBL) . B 404 Parent, Cassie (3.0,CHDNO,1489)

Ganesan, Ishaar (EVNBL) ...... W 483 Lavari, Kavin (3.0,HWTSV,1497)

Ganesan, Jay (EVNBL) ......... B 445 Salazar, Ethan (1.0,WLMWI,868)
Kuricheti, Nikhil (EVNBL) .... W 457 Horn, Michaela (©.5,FRNWH,115)
Manikandan, Shivan (EVNBL) ... W 472 Desai, Viren (0.0,MTCNO,nnnn)
Musuku, Rithvik (EVNBL) ...... W 402 Daniels, Jason (3.0,CHDNO,1883)
Pallem, Nikhil (EVNBL) ....... B 422 Ding, Henry (2.0,WLMWI,902)

Rathakrishnan, Varrun (EVNBL) W 425 Frieden, Nadia (2.0,GRMGH,1229)
2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4FRANKLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL,
WHEATON, Page 5

Player Color/Board Opponent
Horn, Jacob (FRNWH) .......... W 414 Chandrasekar, Vishal (2.0,CHDNO,1456)
Horn, Michaela (FRNWH) ....... B 457 Kuricheti, Nikhil (1.0,EVNBL,700)
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Houlihan, David (FRNWH) ...... W 431 Weinzweig, Justin (1.5,WLMWI,1463)
Hufnagel, Mollie (FRNWH) ..... B 447 Tiemeyer, Charlie (1.0,NJHHP,796)
Johnson, Tyler (FRNWH) ....... W 454 Samayam, Nikhil (1.0,CHDNO,nnnn)

Richards, William (FRNWH) .... B 458 Van Draska, Tyler (0.5,PJHNO,216)
Wakeman, Jack (FRNWH) ........ W 443 Conklin, Maccallan (1.9,KNGNO,575)

2015 TLLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4HINSDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL,
HINSDALE, Page 6

Player Color/Board Opponent
Dubauskas, Kai William (HNSHI) B 453 Weiland, Owen (1.0,BLLCH,761)
Wang, Emma (HNSHI) ........... W 426 Hudelson, Ethan Edward (2.9,WSGPE,644)
Zhao, Perry (HNSHI) .......... B 410 Margolin, Jeremy (2.0,WTYCH,1580)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4JEFFERSON JUNIOR HIGH,
NAPERVILL, Page 7

Player Color/Board Opponent
Castillo, Thomas (JJHNA) ..... B 456 Richardson, Ethan (1.0,KNGNO,159)
Vock, Tyler James (JJHNA) .... B 423 Raut, Abhiru (2.0,CHDNO,1259)

Yelamanchili, Rohan (JJHNA) .. W 442 Corbett, Hadley (1.0,WMSSC,616)
2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4KINGSLEY JUNIOR HIGH,
NORMAL, Page 8

Player Color/Board Opponent
Conklin, Maccallan (KNGNO) ... B 443 Wakeman, Jack (1.0,FRNWH,904)
Holtermann, Gunnar (KNGNO) ... B 448 Broach, Benjamin (1.0,AVRDG,788)
Richardson, Ethan (KNGNO) .... W 456 Castillo, Thomas (1.0,JJHNA,704)

2015 TLLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4PARKSIDE JUNIOR HIGH,
NORMAL, Page 9

Player Color/Board Opponent
Maxfield, Michael (PJHNO) .... W 434 Fortmann, Oliver (1.5,DVMDU,689)
0'Brien, Justin (PJHNO) ...... W 432 Fogel, Alex (1.5,DBREV,1107)
Van Draska, Tyler (PJHNO) .... W 458 Richards, William (©.0,FRNWH,1153)

2015 TLLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4SKINNER NORTH CLASSICAL,
CHICAGO, Page 10

Player Color/Board Opponent

Achufusi, Osita (SKNCH) ...... W 462 Davila, Emilio (©.0,CHMCH,nnnn)

Schwegel, Benedict (SKNCH) ... W 460 Marshall, Noah (0.0,WMSWA,nnnn)

Wong, Ryan (SKNCH) ........... W 412 Wallach, Adam (2.0,AJHBG,1478)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4 TFTCH, Page 11
Player Color/Board Opponent
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Lee, Jonathan (TFTCH) ........ B 406 Harris, Sawyer Hud (2.5,WSHWI,1406)
Wolf, Georgia (TFTCH) ........ W 435 Peterson, Elizabeth (1.5,WCGWI,951)
Wong, Matthew (TFTCH) ........ W 419 Warshell, Matthew (2.0,NJHHP,923)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4THURGOOD MARSHALL,
ROCKFORD, Page 12

Player Color/Board Opponent
Davis, Jeremiah (THRRO) ...... W 424 Anagani, Vishnu (2.0,CHDNO,1257)
Do, Vincent (THRRO) .......... B 405 Dara, Vikram (2.5,SCLNA,1460)
Mamidi, Sreyansh (THRRO) ..... W 418 Yasumoto, Alex (2.0,WLMWI,1415)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4WHEATON CHRISTIAN GRAMMER,
WINFI, Page 13

Player Color/Board Opponent
Grandy, Sarah (WCGWI) ........ B 441 Fountain, Gavin (1.0,WLMWI,582)
Peterson, Elizabeth (WCGWI) .. B 435 Wolf, Georgia (1.0,TFTCH,1200)
Salahi, Nathan (WCGWI) ....... B 417 Vriend, Jonas (2.0,PLGCH,1416)
Williams, Jacob (WCGWI) ...... W 450 Hoosen, Marisa (1.0,0THER,101)

2015 TLLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4Willmette Junior High
School, Wi, Page 14

Player Color/Board Opponent

Ding, Henry (WLMWI) .......... W 422 Pallem, Nikhil (2.0,EVNBL,1273)
Fountain, Gavin (WLMWI) ...... W 441 Grandy, Sarah (1.0,WCGWI,947)
Furfine, Jacob (WLMWI) ....... W 401 Buklis, Joseph (3.0,DCSCH,1514)
Malecki, Maximilian (WLMWI) .. B 440 Myung, Benjamin (1.0,EDSWH,623)
McGrath, Russell (WLMWI) ..... W 436 Blanton, Matthew M (1.0,LNCNA,1075)
Patel, Aryoman (WLMWI) ....... B 416 Chadha, Riya (2.0,GWRBR,1006)
Porwancher, Richard (WLMWI) .. W 421 Carlson, Andrew (2.0,CHDNO,700)
Salazar, Ethan (WLMWI) ....... W 445 Ganesan, Jay (1.0,EVNBL,579)
Weinzweig, Justin (WLMWI) .... B 431 Houlihan, David (1.5,FRNWH,901)
Yasumoto, Alex (WLMWI) ....... B 418 Mamidi, Sreyansh (2.0,THRRO,949)

2015 ILLINOIS K8 CHESS CHAMPIONSHIPS JUNIOR HIGH - Round 4WASHINGTON CENTRAL
INTERMEDIATE,, Page 15

Player Color/Board Opponent
Biagini, Jackson (WSHWA) ..... B 429 Leung, Daniel (2.0,CHMCH,1200)
Madsen, Joshua (WSHWA) ....... B 449 Mussman, Zephaniah (1.0,SCNDP,500)
Mcdaniel, Luke (WSHWA) ....... B 444 Kyaw, Rithika (1.0,HDLGE,896)
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